
2017-18 Class Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Block/Time Semester 1 Rm Semester 2 Rm 

 
Block 1 

8:20-9:40 

English 10-1/2 
Socials 10-1/2 
Math 20-1 H 
RS 20 
Biology 30 H 
Chemistry 30 H 
RS 30 

100 
207 
101 
216 
204 
217 
205 

English 10-1/2 
Socials 10-1/2 
Math 20-2 
Math 20-3 
RS 20 
Math 31 H 
RS 30 

100 
207 
217 
205 
216 
101 
214 

 
Block 2 

9:45-11:05 

Science 10 
Math 10C 
English 20-1/2 H 
Socials 20 H 
Math 30-1 H 
Science 30 
 

205 
217 
100 
207 
101 
204 

Science 10 
Math 10C 
English 20-1/2 H 
Socials 20 H 
Math 30-2 
Biology 30 H 
Art 10/20/30* 

205 
217 
100 
207 
101 
204 
MB 

11:05-12:00 ESL - 214                                       FLEX     ESL - 214 

12:00-12:55 Choir - Music Building             LUNCH  Choir - Music Building 

 
Block 3 

12:55-2:15 

RS 10 
Math 10-3 
Biology 20 H 
Math 20-2 
English 30-1/2 H 
Socials 30-1 H 
Socials 30-2 
Mechanics* 

216 
205 
204 
217 
100 
207 
214 
110 

RS 10 
CALM/WKSF 
Math 20-1 
Biology 20 H 
Chemistry 20 H 
English 30-1/2 H 
Socials 30-1 H 
Construction* 

216 
214 
101 
204 
217 
100 
207 
110 

 
Block 4 

2:20-3:40 

PE 10/20/30 
CALM/WKSF 
Physics 20 H** 
Math 30-2 
Fabrication* 
Computers* 
Video Production* 
Recreation Leadership* 

GYM 
214 
205 
101 
110 
216 
108 
207 

PE 10/20/30 
Science 20 
Physics 30 H** 
Digital Photo* 
Foods* 
Business* 
Canada 150 Trip* 

GYM 
204 
205 
101 
214 
106 
207 

Off schedule classes: 
     Drama: Arranged Times 
     Dauntless: Arranged Times 
     Acronaires: Arranged Times 
     Band: Arranged Times 
     Orchestra: Arranged Times 
     French: Arranged Times 

H=Honours Level Classes 
(See the office for the minimum grade requirements) 
* = Classes meet Monday – Thursday 
** Physics 20/30 is recommended for grade 12 
ALL students must have a minimum of 35 credits per 
year. 


